Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL85001EVAL1Z - EVALUATION BOARD FOR ISL85001
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
ISL85001EVAL1ZISL85001EVAL1Z

ISL85001EVAL1Z Bill of Materials
PART NUMBER QTY UNITS
REFERENCE
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION MFR
MANUFACTURER
 PART
ISL85001EVAL1ZREVAPCB 1 ea See Label-Rename
Board
PWB-PCB,
ISL85001EVAL1Z, REVA,
ROHS
TITAN ISL85001EVAL1ZREVAPCB
C1608X7R1H104K-T 1 ea C9 CAPACITOR, SMD, 0603,
0.10µF, 50V, 10%, X7R
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
H1044-00104-16V10-T 1 ea C4 CAP, SMD, 0402, 0.1µF, 16V,
10%, X7R, ROHS
MURATA GRM36X7R104K016AD
H1044-00222-50V10-T 1 ea C1 CAP, SMD, 0402, 2200pF,
50V, 10%, X7R, ROHS
PANASONIC ECJ-0EB1H222K
H1044-00470-50V5-T 1 ea C2 CAP, SMD, 0402, 47pF, 50V,
5%, NPO, ROHS
MURATA GRM36COG470J050AQ
H1044-00471-50V10-T 1 ea C3 CAP, SMD, 0402, 470pF, 50V,
10%, X7R, ROHS
PANASONIC ECJ-0EB1H471K
H1045-00105-6R3V10-T 1 ea C8 CAP, SMD, 0603, 1µF, 6.3V,
10%, X5R, ROHS
PANASONIC ECJ1VB0J105K
H1065-00106-25V10-T 1 ea C10 CAP, SMD,1206,10µF, 25V,
10%, X5R, ROHS
VENKEL C1206X5R250-106KNE
H1082-00476-16V20-T 1 ea C12 CAP, SMD, 1210, 47µF, 16V,
20%, x5R, ROHS
TDK C3225X5R1C476M
IHLP2525CZER220M11 1 ea L1 COIL-PWR INDUCTOR,
SMD, 6.9x6.5, 22µH, 20%,

ROHS
DIODES INC. B340LB-13-F
LTST-C170CKT 1 ea D3 LED-GaAs RED, SMD,
2x1.25mm,100mW, 40mA,
10mcd, ROHS
LITEON/VISHA
Y
LTST-C170CKT
ISL85001IRZ 1 ea U1 IC-2A BUCK REGULATOR,
12P, DFN, 4x3, ROHS
INTERSIL ISL85001IRZ
2N7002-7-F-T 1 ea Q4 TRANSISTOR, N-CHANNEL,
3LD, SOT-23, 60V, 115mA,
ROHS
DIODES,INC. 2N7002-7-F
H2510-01002-1/16W1-T 1 ea R2 RES, SMD, 0402, 10k, 1/16W,
1%, TF, ROHS
PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF1002
H2510-01003-1/16W1-T 1 ea R12 RES, SMD, 0402, 100k,
1/16W, 1%, TF, ROHS
PANASONIC ERJ2RKF1003
H2510-03002-1/16W1-T 1 ea R1 RES, SMD, 0402, 30k, 1/16W,
1%, TF, ROHS
YAGEO RC0402FR-0730KL
H2510-03010-1/16W1-T 1 ea R3 RES, SMD, 0402, 301Ω,
1/16W, 1%, TF, ROHS
PANASONIC ERJ-2RKF3010X
Application Note 1443
                               4 / 7                               4 / 7
Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ISL85001EVAL1Z - EVALUATION BOARD FOR ISL85001
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
4 AN1443.0
December 1, 2008
H2510-03161-1/16W1-T 1 ea R4 RES, SMD, 0402, 3.16k,
1/16W, 1%, TF, ROHS
VENKEL CR0402-16W-3161FT
H2511-01002-1/10W1-T 1 ea R21 RES, SMD, 0603, 10k, 1/10W,
1%, TF, ROHS
KOA RK73H1JT1002F
H2511-02431-1/10W1-T 1 ea R20 RES, SMD, 0603, 2.43k,
1/10W, 1%, TF, ROHS
VENKEL CR0603-10W-2431FT
H2511-DNP 0 ea R30 RES, SMD, 0603, DNP-
PLACE HOLDER, ROHS